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COMMITTED TO TOTAL QUALITY

CONVENTIONAL REEL

18 20

Key No.

19 21

Parts No.
ES2-7T401
S21-1701
SG4a42-7201
EeS5-5001
EeS5-8701
320-1402
ESS5-7701
S27-6300
S21-24401
FO95-6702
SGa42-7F 701
E61-0501

Ee3-4202
EG1-7301
EG1-7401

EGS-3501
E45-4003
EG2-7202
EG2-9001
ES57-3601
EG2-9401
EG2-9301

ES5-4001
EG4-3501
SG60-4001

Parts
Frame assembly
Pin

Ball bearing (A)

Name

Spool assembly
Spool gear
Retainer (A)
Left side plate
Washer (0O)
VWwasher (A)
VWwasher (B)
Ball bearing (B)
VWwasher (C)
Click spring
Click spring
Screw (A)
Click button
VWwasher (D)
Washer (E)
VWwasher (F)
Click pawvl
Retainer (B)
Idle gear
Screw (B)
Screww (C)
VvVorm shaft assembly
YWvorm shaft bush
Level wind guard
Wwasher (G)

Retainer (C)

Line guide assembly
Line guide pawvl
VWwasher (H)

Pawl cap

Stabilizer bar (A)
Screww (D)

Stabilizer bar (B)

Ball bearing (C)
VWwasher (1)

Drive shaft

Drive shaft retainer
Screw (E)

Yoke plate

Spring (A)

Yoke

Pinion gear

VWwasher (J)

Spring (B)
Anti-reverse ratchet
Anti-reverse pawwl
VWwasher (K)

retainer

Please order by parts number, not key number
Veuillez indiquer le numero de la piéce (Non “Key” No.)

E&1-1101
EG3-4301
S52-3403
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Parts Name
Drive gear

Drag washer
Key washer (A)
Eared washer
Key washer (B)
Collar (B)

Right side plate
Roller clutch
Bushing (A)
Bushing retainer
"0 ring

Clutch lever
Collar (C)
Clutch cam
Retainer (D)
Spring (C)
Screwv (G)

Ball bearing (D)
Wwasher (L)
Spring washer
Click leaf spring
Click leaf spring holder
VWwWasher (W)
Star drag
Spacing sleeve
Handle assembly
Handle nut
Handle nut screww
Cast control cap
Spacer (A)
Spacer (B)
SGear

Bushing (B)
Retainer (E)
Counter
Counter cover
Screvww (H)
Clamp bolt

Rod clamp
Clamp nut

SALTIST LWSOLCHA SPECIAL PARTS

Parts No.

Parts Name

Frame assembly
Spool assembly
Yworm shaft assembbly
Level wind guard
Stabilizer bar (A)
Stabilizer bar (B)
Right side plate



